
Applications Recommended for Funding in Response to RFA CB2016LW 

Social Services & Capacity Building 

 

Evaluation 
Score 

Agency Name Program Name Issue Area(s) 13-Month 
Funding 

4, 12-Month 
Extension 
Options 

Total Contract 
Amount 

102 Volunteers at the Creek, dba 
Communities in Recovery 

Peer Provided Support 
Services 

Behavioral Health $88,898 
 

$355,592 $444,490 

99 The Autism Society of Central 
Texas 

ACCESS-Austin Persons with Disabilities; 
Workforce Development 

$72,435 
 

$289,740 $362,175 

97 Austin Clubhouse, Inc. Austin Clubhouse South 
Austin Expansion 

Behavioral Health; 
Workforce Development 

$53,979 
 

$215,916 $269,895 

96 Austin Theatre Alliance Literacy to Life & STEM 
Through the Arts 

Youth $53,979 $215,916 $269,895 

96 Austin Youth & Community 
Farm Inc., dba Urban Roots 

Food and Leadership 
Fellowship 

Youth $80,709 $322,836 $403,545 

 

Total $350,000 $1,400,000 $1,750,000 

 


